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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

Typ

Opis

5-04-2025

76.33

33.00
340.00
fajkowe

metryczne

SYMBOL: 76.33 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148511210505

76.33 - TUBULAR SKT WRENCH

FACOM 76.33 - TUBULAR SKT WRENCH

=D/FACOM

https://facom.com.pl/en/4910-7633-tubular-skt-wrench.html
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